Art-Nr.
010.005.365.003
010.005.365.001
010.020.365.001
010.020.365.002

Typ
Woodstar RK 7520/125
Woodstar RK 7523/125
Woodstar RK 1323/130
Woodstar RK 1623/130

Ges.Gew. in kg.
750
750
1300
1600

Eigengew. in kg.
144
181
220
235

L/B/H in mm ca.
2020/1250/350
2360/1250/350
2380/1300/350
2380/1300/350

Gebremst
Nein
Nein

Ja
Ja



